Rank (Class)
1(1)
2(1)
3(1)
4(2)
5(1)
6 (1)
7(2)
8(1)
9(2
10 (2)
11 (1)
12 (1)
13 (1)
14 (3)
15 (3)
16 (4)
17 (2)
18 (1)
19 (1)
20 (1)
21 (1)
22 (1)
23 (2)
24 (2)
25 (3)
26 (4)
27 (2)
28 (5)
29 (3)
30 (2)
31 (6)
32 (1)
33 (4)
34 (5)
35 (2)
36 (2)
37 (4)
38 (5)
39 (6)
40 (3)
41 (1)
42 (4)
43 (7)
44 (2)
45 (3)
46 (2)
47 (3)
48 (3)
49 (8)
50 (3)
51 (1)
52 (3)
53 (4)
54 (1)
55 (3)
56 (4)
57 (4)
58 (6)
59 (2)
60 (4)

Paxed Results from the Ft. Worth National Tour -- May 3-4, 2008

Driver

Erik Strelnieks
Kevin Youngers
Lance Adams
David Smart
Jeff Schaadt
Steven Pounds
Kenneth Orgeron
Ron Williams
Shawn Hill
Casey Weiss
Jeremy Foley
Vitek Boruvka
Gary Kramar
Stuart Maxcy
Dan Pedroza
Greg Reno
Craig Wilcox
Barry Booker
Kurt Janish
Wayne Atkins
Tracy Ramsey
Michael Cobb
Jon Wagner
Paul Magyar
Kia Gharib
Jerry Irvine
Michael Wootton
Joe Silva

John Hale

Chris Williams
Dan Marx

David Whitworth
Bobby Jasan
Andrew Hahn
Chris Cargill
Mark Madarash
Sean Grubb
Michael Homes
Troy Dudley
Eric Jones
Gerry Terranova
Thomas Hiromoto
Jerry Enger

Andrew VanderPloeg

Martin Gremm
Rick Clark
Kent Kroll
Jesse Caudill
Denny Feigenspan
Stanford Curry
Joseph Kan
Matt Lucas
David Whitener
Pat Lipsinic
Drew Little
Michael Hill
Mark Smith
Kerry James
lan Marshall
Rick Bagnard

Year / Vehicle / Tire

1993 Mazda RX7 Hoosier

2007 Ford Mustang Shelby GT Hoosier
2002 Chevy Corvette Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2007 Mini Cooper S Hoosier
2004 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2007 Mini Cooper S Hoosier
2007 Mazda 3 Hoosier

2007 Mini Cooper Hoosier

2000 Chevy Camaro SS Hoosier
2004 Mazda RX-8 Hoosier

2007 Subaru WRX STI Yokohama
2007 Zink F440 Hoosier

2006 Viper Coupe Hoosier

2007 Mini Cooper S Hoosier
2006 Mini Cooper S Hoosier
2007 Mazda Miata MS-R Hoosier
2004 VW R32 Dunlop

1995 Pontiac Trans Am Hoosier
1991 Honda Civic Si Bridgestone
2000 Toyota MR2-Spyder Hoosier
2004 Audi TT Hoosier

2004 Mazda RX8 Hoosier

2005 Subaru WRX STi Dunlop
2004 Mini Cooper Kumho

2007 Mini Cooper Hoosier

2005 Mazda Miata Hoosier

2005 Mazda 3 Kumho

2006 Subaru WRX STI Bridgestone
1999 Mazda Miata Hoosier

2004 BMW Mini Cooper Kumho
1995 Ford Mustang Hoosier

2004 Subrau Impreza WRX Sti Bridgestone
2005 Subaru STi Toyo

1991 Honda Civic Si Bridgestone
1988 Pontiac Trans-Am Hoosier
2004 Chevy Corvette Z06 Hoosier
2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2004 Porsche GT3 Hoosier

2004 Mazda RX-8 Hoosier

1994 Mazda Miata Kumho

2006 Mazda RX-8 Hankook

2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2006 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2006 Subaru STI Kumho

1994 Mazda Miata Kumho

2006 Ford Mustang Hankook
1989 Honda Civic si Bridgestone
2003 Chevy Z06 Hoosier

2002 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

1991 Toyota MR-2 Kumho

1993 Toyota MR2 Kumho

2000 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS Hoosier
2004 Subaru WRX Kumho

2005 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2004 Subaru WRX Kumho

2005 Subaru STI Toyo

1993 Mazda Miata Hoosier

1999 Chevy Camaro SS Hoosier

Class (Factor)
SM2 (0.867)
FS (0.821)
SS (0.852)
SS (0.852)
GS (0.815)
AS (0.842)
GS (0.815)
HS (0.792)
HS (0.792)
FS (0.821)
BS (0.832)
STU (0.830)
FM (0.895)
SS (0.852)
GS (0.815)
GS (0.815)
CS (0.831)
STX (0.820)
CP (0.864)
STS (0.816)
DP (0.863)
DS (0.812)
BS (0.832)
STU (0.830)
HS (0.792)
HS (0.792)
SM2 (0.867)
HS (0.792)
STU (0.830)
CS (0.831)
HS (0.792)
ESP (0.841)
STU (0.830)
STU (0.830)
STS (0.816)
ESP (0.841)
SS (0.852)
SS (0.852)
SS (0.852)
BS (0.832)
ES (0.817)
BS (0.832)
SS (0.852)
AS (0.842)
AS (0.842)
ES (0.817)
FS (0.821)
STS (0.816)
SS (0.852)
SM2 (0.867)
ASP (0.862)
ES (0.817)
ES (0.817)
SM (0.860)
ESP (0.841)
AS (0.842)
ESP (0.841)
STU (0.830)
DP (0.863)
FS (0.821)

Ind. Time
84.527
84.782
85.173
85.353
85.386
85.388
85.433
85.436
85.585
85.758
85.852
86.157
86.206
86.252
86.253
86.267
86.284
86.351
86.480
86.492
86.573
86.623
86.790
86.809
86.919
86.961
87.056
87.061
87.089
87.156
87.206
87.218
87.313
87.461
87.523
87.543
87.555
87.632
87.683
87.739
87.788
87.902
87.928
87.932
88.025
88.037
88.053
88.096
88.138
88.183
88.268
88.290
88.297
88.307
88.313
88.351
88.351
88.453
88.498
88.519

Act. Time
97.494
103.267
99.968
100.179
104.768
101.411
104.826
107.874
108.062
104.455
103.187
103.804
96.320
101.235
105.832
105.849
103.831
105.306
100.093
105.995
100.316
106.678
104.315
104.589
109.746
109.799
100.411
109.926
104.926
104.881
110.109
103.707
105.196
105.375
107.259
104.094
102.764
102.855
102.914
105.456
107.452
105.651
103.202
104.432
104.543
107.757
107.251
107.961
103.448
101.711
102.399
108.066
108.075
102.683
105.010
104.930
105.055
106.570
102.547
107.819

From 1st
0.000
0.255
0.646
0.826
0.859
0.861
0.906
0.909
1.058
1.231
1.325
1.630
1.679
1.725
1.726
1.740
1.757
1.824
1.953
1.965
2.046
2.096
2.263
2.282
2.392
2.434
2.529
2.534
2.562
2.629
2.679
2.691
2.786
2.934
2.996
3.016
3.028
3.105
3.156
3.212
3.261
3.375
3.401
3.405
3.498
3.510
3.526
3.569
3.611
3.656
3.741
3.763
3.770
3.780
3.786
3.824
3.824
3.926
3.971
3.992



61 (9)
62 (10)
63 (5)
64 (1)
65 (3)
66 (1)
67 (2)
68 (5)
69 (5)
70 (2)
71 (7)
72 (1)
73 (2)
74 (4)
75 (3)
76 (11)
77 (5)
78 (6)
79 (5)
80 (1)
81 (2)
82 (2)
83 (4)
84 (7)
85 (12)
86 (8)
87 (6)
88 (13)
89 (2)
90 (3)
91 (3)
92 (3)
93 (1)
94 (14)
95 (1)
96 (15)
97 3)
98 (7)
99 (6)
100 (8)
101 (7)
102 (9)
103 (9)
104 (10)
105 (6)
106 (2)
107 (2)
108 (3)
109 (8)
110 (4)
111 (4)
112 (9)
113 (16)
114 (5)
115 (17)
116 (18)
117 (4)
118 (5)
119 (6)
120 (7)
121 (2)
122 (4)

Philip Becker
Scott Bowman
Brock Ivers

Tom Holt

Ward Marshall
Andy Hollis
Greg Piper

John Anthony
Chris Barth
Norman Wilhelm
Ryan Ameen
Carolyn Slocum
Jim Kritzler
Anne Robinson
Mick Harrison
Greg Stirneman
Robert Horton
Gregg Lee
Aaron Breitweiser
Wendell KarrAke
Rick Martinez
Robert Seelig
Chris Swearingen
Robert Jones
Brian Whitmire
Henry Lin

Jerrett Jan
David Jones
Bob Bailey

Bob Neff

Neal Bellamy
Robert Huffman
Richard Windberg
Charles Cram
Darrin Towers

James Hollinsworth

Phillip Penner
Gabby Garner
George Weeks
Jim Harris

Van Townsend
Doug Wille
Kevin Murphy
Jim Hedderick
James Koffeman
Bruce Dickey
Todd Farris
Paul Carrig
Jimmie Stewart
Jimmie Edrington
Tommy Regan
Jarod Baney
Karter Bollmann
Aaron Boltman
Doug Maxcy
Jeffrey Vogel
Ben Castillo
Phillip Osborne
Kyung Wootton
Robert Godby
Iven Dudley
Mark Lang

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Hoosier
2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2005 Mini Cooper S Hoosier

1974 Datsun 280Z Hoosier

1993 Mazda Miata Hoosier

1993 Mazda Miata Toyo

1983 kbs mk 4 Hoosier

2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 Kumho
2006 Mazda RX8 Hankook

2002 Subaru Impreza WRX Wyokohama

2005 Subaru Impreza WRX Sdunlop
2001 Chevrolet Z06 Corvet Hoosier
1990 Chevy Corvette Hoosier

2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata Kumho

2005 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2004 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2000 Honda S2000

1991 Toyota MR2 Kumho

? Hoosier

1972 Datsun 280Z Hoosier

1989 Honda CRX Si Bridgestone
1992 Mazda Miata Hoosier

2008 Honda S2000 Hoosier

2006 Lotus XE Hoosier

2004 Subaru WRX STI Bridgestone
1993 Mazda Miata Kumho

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Hoosier
2004 Dpodge SRT4 Kumho

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Hoosier
1992 Mazda Miata Bridgestone
1970 PORSCHE 914-6 Goodyear
1976 Volkswagen Scirocco Kumho
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2000 ltalKart SuperSonic H

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Hoosier
2007 Zink F440 Hoosier

1990 Mazda Miata Kumho

2004 Ford Mustang Mach 1 Hoosier
2005 Honda S2000 Kumho

1989 Honda Civic Sigh Kumho
2001 Porsche Boxster Hoosier
2005 Mitsubishi Lancer Yokohama
2001 Porsche Boxster S Hoosier
1007 Mazda RX7

1989 Crossle 70F Hoosier

1979 Ford Mustang Hoosier

2004 Volkswagen R32

1991 Toyota MR-2 Kumho

1999 Mazda Miata Hoosier

1991 BMW 325is Bridgestone

1996 Mazda Miata R Kumho

2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

2004 Chevrolet Z06 Corvette Hoosier
2006 Viper Coupe Hoosier

2004 Chevrolet Z06 Hoosier

1991 Honda Civic Sl Bridgestone
1988 Ford Focus SVT Bridgestone
2005 Mazda Miata Hoosier

1992 Mazda Miata Hoosier

2004 Porsche GT3 Hoosier

2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

SS (0.852)
SS (0.852)
GS (0.815)
FP (0.872)
DP (0.863)
STS2 (0.818)
FM (0.895)
FS (0.821)
BS (0.832)
STX (0.820)
STU (0.830)
SSL (0.852)
ASP (0.862)
DP (0.863)
CS (0.831)
SS (0.852)
AS (0.842)
AS (0.842)
ES (0.817)
CM (0.904)
FP (0.872)
STS2 (0.818)
SM2 (0.867)
AS (0.842)
SS (0.852)
STU (0.830)
ES (0.817)
SS (0.852)
DS (0.812)
ASP (0.862)
STS2 (0.818)
FP (0.872)
EP (0.861)
SS (0.852)
F125 (0.948)
SS (0.852)
FM (0.895)
ES (0.817)
FS (0.821)
AS (0.842)
HS (0.792)
AS (0.842)
STU (0.830)
AS (0.842)
BS (0.832)
CM (0.904)
CP (0.864)
STX (0.820)
ES (0.817)
CS (0.831)
STS (0.816)
ES (0.817)
SS (0.852)
SM2 (0.867)
SS (0.852)
SS (0.852)
STX (0.820)
STS (0.816)
SM2 (0.867)
SM2 (0.867)
SSL (0.852)
ASP (0.862)

88.536
88.552
88.568
88.601
88.613
88.637
88.641
88.664
88.668
88.688
88.743
88.883
88.894
88.939
89.013
89.031
89.066
89.087
89.113
89.122
89.140
89.214
89.227
89.242
89.259
89.263
89.287
89.291
89.378
89.381
89.413
89.429
89.433
89.438
89.457
89.495
89.521
89.609
89.610
89.635
89.646
89.707
89.752
89.752
89.819
89.895
89.926
90.025
90.055
90.135
90.201
90.207
90.217
90.300
90.346
90.451
90.470
90.495
90.497
90.502
90.521
90.629

103.915
103.934
108.672
101.607
102.680
108.358
99.040

107.995
106.572
108.156
106.919
104.323
103.125
103.058
107.116
104.497
105.779
105.804
109.073
98.586

102.225
109.064
102.915
105.988
104.764
107.546
109.287
104.802
110.072
103.690
109.307
102.556
103.871
104.974
94.364

105.041
100.024
109.680
109.147
106.455
113.190
106.540
108.135
106.594
107.956
99.441

104.081
109.787
110.227
108.466
110.541
110.413
105.888
104.152
106.040
106.163
110.329
110.901
104.380
104.385
106.245
105.138

4.009
4.025
4.041
4.074
4.086
4.110
4114
4.137
4.141
4.161
4.216
4.356
4.367
4.412
4.486
4.504
4.539
4.560
4.586
4.595
4.613
4.687
4.700
4.715
4.732
4.736
4.760
4.764
4.851
4.854
4.886
4.902
4.906
4911
4.930
4.968
4.994
5.082
5.083
5.108
5.119
5.180
5.225
5.225
5.292
5.368
5.399
5.498
5.528
5.608
5.674
5.680
5.690
5.773
5.819
5.924
5.943
5.968
5.970
5.975
5.994
6.102



123 (4)
124 (7)
125 (1)
126 (1)
127 (5)
128 (1)
129 (10)
130 (3)
131 (5)
132 (7)
133 (6)
134 (11)
135 (1)
136 (1)
137 (2)
138 (1)
139 (4)
140 (2)
141 (5)
142 (3)
143 (2)
144 (4)
145 (1)
146 (1)
147 (1)
148 (5)
149 (3)
150 (3)
151 (5)
152 (11)
153 (6)
154 (3)
155 (2)
156 (6)
157 (6)
158 (8)
159 (7)
160 (12)
161 (4)
162 (1)
163 (5)
164 (1)
165 (19)
166 (8)
167 (9)
168 (10)
169 (2)
170 (4)
171 (5)
172 (4)
173 (9)
174 (2)
175 (3)
176 (1)
177 (5)
178 (11)
179 (7)
180 (6)
181 (6)
182 (4)
183 (1)
184 (6)

William Manell
Edward Koffeman
Monica Harrison
Jean Schaadt
Jayson Woodruff
Douglas Turner
Jason Baney
Alan Bartling
John Baker

Tye Jackson
Sierra Pedroza
Steve Hudson
Jane Willis
Donna Hill

Ryan Heller

Keith Starr

Jeff Stroh

Dakota Southerland
Tim Dorman
Joseph Hernandez
Grady Wood
Michelle Seelig
Amy Fair

Connie Booker
Terry Fair

Edward Kramar
Ann Vogel

Jason Minehart
Robert Lewis
Doug Covington
Phillip Adams
David Hedderick
lain Peebles

Jeff Spector
Collins Hal

Larry Peak

W Sephus

Daniel Lantz
Damon Bottorff Ralt
Donna Bartling
John Garcia
Stuart Lumpkin
Clement Jones
Michael Powell
Kevin Yap
Kenneth Floyd
Brian Sullivan
Paul Dornburg
Stephen Eberlein
Tracy Gaudu
Chris Wheelock
Bethany Tate
George Hammond
Gary Abrahamzon
Vivek Goel

Hank Derr

James Padron
Andy Franco

Christopher Ledbetter

John Robbins
Elizabeth Whitworth
Kenneth Baker

1983 KBS MK4 Hoosier

2007 Mazda RX-8 Hankook
2006 Mazda MX-5 Hoosier

2007 MINI Cooper S Hoosier
2000 Dodge Dakota Kumho
1990 Mazda Miata Hoosier

1996 Mazda Miata R Kumho
1979 Ford Mustang Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata Kumho

2001 Chevy Camaro Z28 Kumho
2007 MINI Cooper S Hoosier
2006 Honda S2000 Hoosier
1983 mARK 4 kBS Hoosier

2007 MINI Cooper Kumho

2005 Margay Brava Rotax 1
1982 Tiga DSR Hoosier

1965 Ford Mustang Goodyear
2002 Pocket Rocket Form S Hoosier
1998 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2002 Pocket Rocket Form S Hoosier
1988 Honda Civic Hoosier

1989 Honda CRX Si Bridgestone
1991 BMW 318is Bridgestone
2004 VW R32 Dunlop

1993 BMW 318is-LS1 Kumho
1989 Red Devil F500 Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Z06 Hoosier
2000 Mazda Protege Hoosier
1965 Ford Mustang Goodyear
1994 Mazda Miata Kumho

2003 Ford Focus SVT Kumho
2001 CRG Heron Plus YZ12
2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2002 Pontiac Trans Am

1999 Mazda Miata Kumho

2006 Mazda 3l Kumho

2000 Dodge Dakota Kumho
1994 Mazda Miata Kumho

RT-5 Hoosier

1979 Ford Mustang Hoosier
1983 Ralt/Mazda RT5 Hoosier
1997 LeGrand Dragon Srl1- Hoosier
2008 Chevy Corvette Hoosier
2005 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2005 Toyota Corolla Hoosier
2006 Mazda 3l Kumho

1962 Lotus Stalker

2005 Subaru WRX STi Bridgestone
1990 Mazda Miata Bridgestone
2008 Chevrolet Corvette C6 Hoosier
1999 Chevrolet Corvette N/A
1997 BMW 328 Bridgestone
2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder Kumho
2001 Birkin CS3 Hoosier

2002 Acura RSX-5 Falken

1989 Honda Civic Si Kumho
1998 Acura Integra Falken

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Co Hoosier
1997 BMW 328iS Bridgestone
2006 Mazda MX-5

1995 Ford Mustang Hoosier
2004 Knight DS-R Hoosier

FM (0.895)
BS (0.832)
CSP (0.856)
GSL (0.815)
ESP (0.841)
EM (0.887)
ES (0.817)
CP (0.864)
CS (0.831)
FS (0.821)
GS (0.815)
AS (0.842)
FML (0.895)
HSL (0.792)
F125 (0.948)
BM (0.937)
CP (0.864)
BM (0.937)
ASP (0.862)
BM (0.937)
SM (0.860)
STS2 (0.818)
STSL (0.816)
STXL (0.820)
XP (0.882)
FM (0.895)
SSL (0.852)
SM (0.860)
CP (0.864)
ES (0.817)
STS (0.816)
F125 (0.948)
CSP (0.856)
ESP (0.841)
CS (0.831)
HS (0.792)
ESP (0.841)
ES (0.817)
BM (0.937)
CPL (0.864)
BM (0.937)
AM (1.000)
SS (0.852)
SM2 (0.867)
HS (0.792)
HS (0.792)
EM (0.887)
SM (0.860)
STS2 (0.818)
SSL (0.852)
SM2 (0.867)
STXL (0.820)
CSP (0.856)
DM (0.890)
STX (0.820)
HS (0.792)
STS (0.816)
ASP (0.862)
STX (0.820)
CSP (0.856)
ESPL (0.841)
BM (0.937)

90.632
90.674
90.678
90.718
90.780
90.783
90.802
90.830
90.842
90.867
90.928
90.991
90.999
91.007
91.061
91.067
91.073
91.249
91.586
91.595
91.608
91.818
91.889
91.901
91.929
91.979
92.025
92.029
92.049
92.065
92.127
92.312
92.370
92.416
92.594
92.661
92.730
92.869
93.094
93.152
93.221
93.242
93.429
93.457
93.539
93.574
93.600
93.643
93.650
93.811
93.914
93.916
94.092
94.178
94.192
94.264
94.278
94.504
94.524
94.609
94.644
94.669

101.265
108.983
105.932
111.311
107.943
102.348
111.141
105.127
109.316
110.679
111.568
108.065
101.675
114.908
96.056
97.190
105.408
97.384
106.248
97.753
106.521
112.247
112.609
112.074
104.228
102.770
108.011
107.010
106.538
112.687
112.901
97.376
107.909
109.888
111.425
116.996
110.262
113.671
99.353
107.815
99.489
93.242
109.659
107.793
118.105
118.149
105.524
108.887
114.486
110.107
108.321
114.532
109.921
105.818
114.868
119.020
115.537
109.633
115.273
110.524
112.538
101.034

6.105
6.147
6.151
6.191
6.253
6.256
6.275
6.303
6.315
6.340
6.401
6.464
6.472
6.480
6.534
6.540
6.546
6.722
7.059
7.068
7.081
7.291
7.362
7.374
7.402
7.452
7.498
7.502
7.522
7.538
7.600
7.785
7.843
7.889
8.067
8.134
8.203
8.342
8.567
8.625
8.694
8.715
8.902
8.930
9.012
9.047
9.073
9.116
9.123
9.284
9.387
9.389
9.565
9.651
9.665
9.737
9.751
9.977
9.997
10.082
10.117
10.142



185 (7)
186 (5)
187 (6)
188 (5)
189 (7)
190 (1)
191 (1)
192 (1)
193 (1)
194 (10)
195 (3)
196 (5)
197 (2)
198 (6)
199 (2)
200 (8)
201 (7)
202 (2)
203 (8)
204 (3)
205 (8)
206 (6)
207 (20)
208 (2)
209 (3)
210 (1)
211 (13)
212 (3)
213 (4)
214 (1)
215 (9)
216 (1)
217 (14)
218 (2)
219 (4)
220 (2)
221 (3)
222 (21)
223 (7)
224 (10)
225 (1)
226 (4)
227 (13)
228 (12)
229 (9)

David Nurre

Jerry Heppel

Art Martinez
Sondra Sondregger
Monte Ditmer
Jessica Top

Adam Starr
Beverly Carlile
Michelle Dorman
John Powell

Cody Cobb

Vicki Pfaehler
Tyler Hernandez
Malcom Hudsun
Tracy Lewis
Cameron Keffer
Christopher Moulckers
Fred Langley
Michael Moulckers
Rachel Saunders
Amo Carrasco
Anthony Lee
Christopher Romero
Brianne Corn
Andy Cost

John Lieberman
Kevin Prochaska
Cody Langley
Dennis Rothermich
Daniel Seelig
Jason McDaniel
Janis Hernandez
Steven Hensley
Ashley Hernandez
Jason Koffeman
Jackson Bartling
Katie Koffeman
Chris Ramey
Michael Zamarocy
Todd Allred

Kim Whitener
Zack Howard
Jenny Maxcy

Brad Maxcy
Danny Mehl

2000 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
1994 Chevy Camaro Hoosier
1982 Pontiac MSE T/A Hoosier
2006 Mazda Miata Hoosier
1995 Pontiac Trans Am Hoosier
2006 Mazda RX-8 Hankook
2004 Emmick Viper

1998 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2005 chevrolet corvette Kumho
2003 Mazda Protege

2006 Lotus Elise Hoosier

1999 Bridgestone

1996 Mazda Miata Falken

1965 Ford Mustang Goodyear
2005 Mazda Mazda 6 Bridgestone
1974 Legrand DSR Hoosier

2005 Subaru WRX STI Hankook
1974 Legrand DSR Hoosier

2002 VMT Shark Bridgestone
1982 MSE Trans Am Ponti Hoosier
2005 subaru wrx sti Bridgestone
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Hoosier
1997 LeGrand Dragon Hoosier
1968 Datsun Roadster Hoosier
1965 Austin Mini Yokohama

1997 Mazda Miata Falken

2--5 Subaru WR Hankook

1968 Datsun 2000 Hoosier

1999 Margay Kart Bridgestone
1958 Lotus Seven Hoosier

2002 Pocket Rocket Form S Hoosier
1992 Mazda Miata Yokohama
2002 Pocket Rocket Hoosier

1996 Indy Kart Bridgestone

2007 Chevy Z06 Hoosier

2008 VW R32 Bridgestone

2006 Subaru STi Bridgestone
1993 Toyota MR2 Kumho

2007 Mazda Speed3 Bridgestone
1994 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
1994 Chevy Corvette Kumho
1984 BMW 325E

ASP (0.862)
SM (0.860)
CP (0.864)
CSP (0.856)
CP (0.864)
BSL (0.832)
FJA (0.855)
CML (0.904)
ASPL (0.862)
SM2 (0.867)
DS (0.812)
SSL (0.852)
FJA (0.855)
STS2 (0.818)
CPL (0.864)
STS (0.816)
BM (0.937)
XP (0.882)
BM (0.937)
FJA (0.855)
CP (0.864)
SM (0.860)
SS (0.852)
AM (1.000)
EM (0.887)
GP (0.847)
ES (0.817)
XP (0.882)
EM (0.887)
FJB (0.828)
BM (0.937)
AML (1.000)
ES (0.817)
AML (1.000)
FJA (0.855)
FJB (0.828)
FJB (0.828)
SS (0.852)
STX (0.820)
STU (0.830)
ESL (0.817)
DS (0.812)
AS (0.842)
AS (0.842)
STS (0.816)

94.755
94.911
95.304
95.550
95.615
96.103
96.237
96.330
96.391
96.645
96.669
96.739
96.807
96.811
96.915
96.927
96.974
97.420
97.616
97.678
98.053
98.870
98.927
99.133
99.228
99.235
101.293
101.299
101.920
104.232
105.329
106.714
107.893
108.224
112.398
121.545
157.294
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

109.925
110.362
110.306
111.624
110.665
115.508
112.558
106.560
111.823
111.471
119.050
113.543
113.225
118.351
112.170
118.783
103.494
110.454
104.179
114.243
113.487
114.965
116.112
99.133

111.869
117.161
123.982
114.851
114.904
125.884
112.411
106.714
132.060
108.224
131.460
146.793
189.968
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

10.228
10.384
10.777
11.023
11.088
11.576
11.710
11.803
11.864
12.118
12.142
12.212
12.280
12.284
12.388
12.400
12.447
12.893
13.089
13.151
13.526
14.343
14.400
14.606
14.701
14.708
16.766
16.772
17.393
19.705
20.802
22.187
23.366
23.697
27.871
37.018
72.767



